HR150 Pulleys
T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C A T I O N   S H E E T
H
R
15
0
Pu
lle

-0
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART    PART NUMBER
150mm Loft Pulley for (1) 5mm SWR  JND-HR150W1
150mm Loft Pulley for (2) 5mm SWR  JND-HR150W2
150mm Loft Pulley for (4) 5mm SWR  JND-HR150W4
150mm Loft Pulley for (6) 5mm SWR  JND-HR150W6
150mm Head Pulley for (6) 5mm SWR  JND-HR150W6H
Pulley fixing clamp (snail)   JND-MP457
150mm RIGGING PULLEYS
15
0m
m